https://menulist.menu
105 S Willis St, Visalia, United States
(+1)5593727321

The menu of Docs from Visalia includes 95 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about $9.8.
The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Marcus C likes about Docs:

| have had their cheeseburger (amazing! so | tried their burrito and it was awesome too! You really can taste the

freshness of the ingredients. | would highly recommend. read more. The rooms in the restaurant are wheelchair

accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What Darla O doesn't like about Docs:

Slow and not very good, old grease and my nuggets tasted like Funnel Cake. Needs new Fries What happen too
Doc's old Seasoned Fries. Lastly the wait time is just Horrible. read more. Anticipate the varied, fine Mexican
cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), For you, the dishes are normally
prepared in a short time and fresh. Typically, the burgers of this restaurant are served as highlights along with

sides like fries, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, For a snack, the yummy sandwiches, small salads and other

snacks are suitable.
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Docs Menu

Pizza
TEXAS

Snacks

CHEESESTICKS

$6.5

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA
Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS
Burritos

BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

SAISAS

CHIPOTLE

Starters

WINGS AND FRIES

lamum & Hiihnchen

SWEET AND SOUR

$5.0

$10.5

$6.0

$6.6

$5.5

$6.0

$0.8

$10.5

$0.8

Tce cream cup
BANANA SPLIT

Mexican dishes
CHILLI

fiidz

KIDS'S JR CHEESEBURGER

Burgers + Sandwiches

BLT SANDWICH

Yain

HOT FUDGE BROWNIE

Trench Tries

CHEESE FRIES

Mexican Food

BEEF AND CHEESE BURRITO
® /4 0

%id's Menii

KID'S CHICKEN NUGGETS

ﬂl [ ] ﬂl 00

TACOS COMBO

Meals

CHEESEBURGER COMBO

Combo Meals

VEGGIE BURGER COMBO

$7.0

$9.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$9.0

$13.0

$11.5

$12.4
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Burger Combos

DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER
COMBO

Sweels & Desserts

WAFFLE FRIES

$14.6

Add-Ons

RANCH $0.8

farge Plates

PASTRAMI CHEESEBURGER $10.0

Tiddie Sets

FRIED CHICKEN AND FRIES $10.5

NZ Beef

BACON CHEESEBURGER COMBO $12.7

Modifiers

YELLOW PEPPERS $0.8
Handhelds

COD SANDWICH $8.0
Savory Sides

CHEESE CURDS $6.5
Chili

CHILI BEANS $5.0

Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE $0.8

Tids Menu (10 and Under)

KID'S MAC AND CHEESE $9.0

Plates Brunch

WAFFLE

Fish and Chips Menu

SHRIMP AND CHIPS $10.5

Restaurant Calegory

BBQ $0.8

Uncategorized

PASTRAMI CHILI CHEESE FRIES $10.0

Salads

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD $11.5

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $11.5
[ ]

fippetizers

CHICKEN STRIPS AND FRIES $10.5

CHILI CHEESE FRIES $7.5

[ ] [ ] [ ]

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO

CHEESEBURGER $6.5

Starters & Salads

WINGS $7.5

FRIES



Docs Menu

&Etra Sauce

RED HOT BUFFALO $0.8
DOC'S SAUCE $0.8
TACO SALAD COMBO $13.0
ASADA BURRITO COMBO $13.0
MILKSHAKE

STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE

Beverages

ROOT BEER FLOAT
FOUNTAIN DRINK $2.5

Burgers and Sandwiches

ORTEGA BACON CHEESEBURGER $8.1
POPS CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.0

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER
BURGER

Tce Cream and Sweels

DOC'S SUNDAES $5.0
DOC'S SHAKES

RED BULL ICY CRUSHERS $6.0
SWIRLEYS $6.0

Side dishes

ICE CREAM CUPS
FRIES

ONION RINGS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
BEANS RICE

Burgers

BACON BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER
TEXAS BACON CHEESEBURGER

Sandwiches
HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
COMBO

PASTRAMI SANDWICH COMBO

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

PASTRAMI SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER

V4
Doc's Combos
COD FISH SANDWICH COMBO

POPS CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

HAWAIIAN TERIYAKI
CHEESEBURGER

PASTRAMI CHEESEBURGER
COMBO

$4.6
$6.0
$5.7
$5.0

$8.0
$9.2
$7.7
$7.7
$8.1

$6.0
$12.7
$15.6
$12.4

$11.5
$68.0
$9.2

$12.4

$12.4

$12.4

$14.0
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TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER COMBO $14.6

TEXAS BACON CHEESEBURGER
COMBO

ORTEGA BACON CHEESEBURGER
COMBO

$12.4

$12.4

Dishes are prepared with
ZUCCHINI $6.0
STRAWBERRY

MUSHROOMS

PASTRAMI

OKRA $6.0

MUSHROOMS
BACON
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Docs

105 S Willis St, Visalia, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -21:00
Tuesday 08:00 -21:00
Wednesday 08:00 -21:00
Thursday 08:00 -21:00
Friday 08:00 -21:00
Saturday 10:00 -21:00
Sunday 10:00 -21:00
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