





Docs Menu

https://menulist.menu 105 S Willis St, Visalia, United States (+1)5593727321



The **menu of Docs** from Visalia includes **95** dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$9.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Marcus C</u> likes about Docs:

I have had their cheeseburger (amazing! so I tried their burrito and it was awesome too! You really can taste the freshness of the ingredients. I would highly recommend. <u>read more</u>. The rooms in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What <u>Darla O</u> doesn't like about Docs: Slow and not very good, old grease and my nuggets tasted like Funnel Cake. Needs new Fries What happen too Doc's old Seasoned Fries. Lastly the wait time is just Horrible. <u>read more</u>. Anticipate the varied, fine Mexican cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), For you, the dishes are normally prepared <u>in a short time and fresh</u>. Typically, the *burgers of this restaurant* are served as highlights along with sides like fries, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, For a snack, the yummy sandwiches, small salads and other

snacks are suitable.

			and the
Pizza		Ice cream cup	
TEXAS		BANANA SPLIT	\$7.0
Snacks		Mexican dishes	
CHEESESTICKS	\$6.5	CHILLI	
Sandwich, Bagels, Burg	ger	Kidz	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.0	KIDS'S JR CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0
Fish dishes		Burgers + Sandwiches	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$10.5	BLT SANDWICH	\$6.0
Side Orders		Main	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$6.0	HOT FUDGE BROWNIE	\$6.0
Chicken		French Fries	
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$6.6	CHEESE FRIES	
Burritos		Mexican Food	
BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO	\$5.5	BEEF AND CHEESE BURRITO	\$6.0
For the small hunger		Kid's Menü	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$6.0	<b>KID'S CHICKEN NUGGETS</b>	\$9.0
SALSAS		Main Menü	
CHIPOTLE	\$0.8	TACOS COMBO	\$13.0
Starters		Meals	
WINGS AND FRIES	\$10.5	CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$11.5
Lamm & Hähnchen		Combo Meals	
SWEET AND SOUR	\$0.8	VEGGIE BURGER COMBO	\$12.4





#### **Burger Combos** DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER \$14.6 **COMBO** Sweets & Desserts WAFFLE FRIES Add-Ons RANCH \$0.8 Large Plates **PASTRAMI CHEESEBURGER** \$10.0 **Kiddie Sets** FRIED CHICKEN AND FRIES \$10.5 NZ Beef **BACON CHEESEBURGER COMBO** \$12.7 **Modifiers YELLOW PEPPERS** \$0.8 Handhelds **COD SANDWICH** \$8.0 Savory Sides **CHEESE CURDS** \$6.5 Chili **CHILI BEANS** \$5.0

#### Kids Menu (10 and Under) **KID'S MAC AND CHEESE** \$9.0 Plates Brunch WAFFLE Fish and Chips Menu SHRIMP AND CHIPS \$10.5 **Restaurant Category BBO** \$0.8 Uncategorized **PASTRAMI CHILI CHEESE FRIES** \$10.0 Salads **CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD** \$11.5 **GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD** \$11.5 **Appetizers CHICKEN STRIPS AND FRIES** \$10.5 CHILI CHEESE FRIES \$7.5 Sandwiches & Hot Paninis **BURRITO** CHEESEBURGER \$6.5 Starters & Salads WINGS \$7.5

## **Condiments and Sauces**

SAUCE

FRIES

Extra Sauce	
RED HOT BUFFALO	\$0.8
DOC'S SAUCE	\$0.8
Mexican	
TACO SALAD COMBO	\$13.0
ASADA BURRITO COMBO	\$13.0
Milkshakes	
MILKSHAKE	
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	
Beverages	
ROOT BEER FLOAT	
FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$2.5
Burgers and Sandwiches	I

ORTEGA BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.1
POPS CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.0

# These types of dishes are being served

PANINI APPETIZER BURGER

#### Ice Cream and Sweets

DOC'S SUNDAES	\$5.0
DOC'S SHAKES	
RED BULL ICY CRUSHERS	\$6.0
SWIRLEYS	\$6.0



#### Side dishes

ICE CREAM CUPS	
FRIES	\$4.6
ONION RINGS	\$6.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.7
BEANS RICE	\$5.0

#### Burgers

BACON BURGER	
VEGGIE BURGER	\$8.0
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER	\$9.2
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$7.7
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$7.7
TEXAS BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.1

### Sandwiches

HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.0
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$12.7
PASTRAMI SANDWICH COMBO	\$15.6
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$12.4
PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$11.5
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$68.0
DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.2

### Doc's Combos

COD FISH SANDWICH COMBO	\$12.4
POPS CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$12.4
HAWAIIAN TERIYAKI CHEESEBURGER	\$12.4
PASTRAMI CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$14.0



\$6.0

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$14.6	MUSHROOMS
TEXAS BACON CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$12.4	BACON
ORTEGA BACON CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$12.4	

#### Dishes are prepared with

ZUCCHINI	\$6.0
STRAWBERRY	
MUSHROOMS	
PASTRAMI	
OKRA	\$6.0





105 S Willis St, Visalia, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 08:00 -21:00 Tuesday 08:00 -21:00 Wednesday 08:00 -21:00 Thursday 08:00 -21:00 Friday 08:00 -21:00 Saturday 10:00 -21:00 Sunday 10:00 -21:00 jgallery image

Made with menulist.menu